
I.D.:	71924322

Achizitie	cutie	distributie	FO,	adaptoare,	cablu	FO

Data
publicarii

02.08.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32561000-3	32562200-2

Pretul
estimativ:

5.361,60	RON	-	5.361,60	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cutie	distribuţie	FTTH	GP62DW-7	(1-in/4-out,	12	splice,	8	cuple	SC)	=	4	buc;	Cutie	metalică
distribuţie	FO	GFM-12	(12	sloturi	SC	simplex,	1	casetă	sudură)	=	4	buc;	Tavă	rack	cu	ODF
incorporat	P-PSP-G19-1U-6-SC	(1U,	casetă,	6	x	SC)	=	4	buc;	Patchcord	fibră	SC-LC	duplex
multimode	ULTIMODE	PC-315D	(1.5m,	OM3,	50/125)	=	50	buc:	Fibră	optică	8xOM3	multimode
DRAKA	U-DQ(ZN)BH	8G(universală,	manta	LSZH,	gel	hidrofob)	=	400m;	Cuplă	optică	SC-SC
multimode	ULTIMODE	A-011S	=	50	buc;	Cuplă	2xLC/UPC-2xLC/UPC	duplex	multimode
ULTIMODE	A-055D	=	50	buc


